
     

Mainfreight Air & Ocean

Sydney

Export LCL 

Sailing Schedules

For Export Seafreight Bookings, please contact:

Mainfreight Export

Phone: (02) 9384 7900

expseabookings.syd@mainfreight.com.au

* All dates are subject to change without notice*

Make a booking
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MAERSK MONTE LASCA 518N 29-Apr 9-May MAERSK MONTE LASCA 518N 29-Apr 6-May

MAERSK RIO NEGRO 519N 6-May 17-May MAERSK RIO NEGRO 519N 6-May 13-May

MAERSK RIO BLANCO 520N 13-May 23-May MAERSK RIO BLANCO 520N 13-May 20-May

MAERSK RIO DELTA 521N 20-May 30-May MAERSK RIO DELTA 521N 20-May 27-May

MAERSK RIO DELTA 514N 29-Apr 3-May

MAERSK FRANKFURT 515N 6-May 10-May

MAERSK RIO BRAVO 516N 13-May 17-May

MAERSK RIO INDIA 517N 20-May 24-May

USA

MAERSK YOSEMITE 518N 3-May 22-Jun

SEATTLE EXPRESS 520N 17-May 6-Jul

CMA CGM DUTCH HARBOR 523N 7-Jun 27-Jul

LONG BEACH EXPRESS 525N 21-Jun 10-Aug

* All dates are subject to change without notice*

For Export Seafreight Bookings, please contact:

Mainfreight Export

Phone: (02) 9384 7900

expseabookings.syd@mainfreight.com.au

TASMAN

CHRISTCHURCH AUCKLAND

Vessel & Voyage No. LCL Cut Off ETD Sydney ETA

22-Apr

6-May

13-May

22-Apr

29-Apr29-Apr

6-May

22-Apr

ETD 

Sydney
ETA Vessel & Voyage No.

Tauranga

Vessel & Voyage No. LCL Cut Off
ETD 

Sydney
ETA

LCL Cut Off

Note: Note: 

13-May

29-Apr

6-May

13-May

Note:

Los Angeles / Long Beach

Note:

26-Apr

10-May

Vessel & Voyage No. LCL Cut Off
ETD 

Sydney
ETA

31-May

11-Jun
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Singapore Hong Kong Shanghai Ningbo Qingdao Shenzhen Dalian Xingang Nansha

KOTA LARIS 088N 18-Apr 25-Apr 9-May +10 Days +10 Days +10 Days +13 Days +15 Days +17 Days +19 Days +25 Days

OOCL BRISBANE 239N 10-May 17-May 31-May +10 Days +10 Days +10 Days +13 Days +15 Days +17 Days +19 Days +25 Days

KOTA LARIS 089N 23-May 30-May 13-Jun +10 Days +10 Days +10 Days +13 Days +15 Days +17 Days +19 Days +25 Days

KOTA LUMAYAN 180N 6-Jun 13-Jun 27-Jun +10 Days +10 Days +10 Days +13 Days +15 Days +17 Days +19 Days +25 Days

Singapore
Port 

Kelang
Jakarta

Laem 

Chabang
Bangkok

Ho Chi 

Minh
Kaohsiung Keelung Manila

KOTA LARIS 088N 18-Apr 25-Apr 9-May +7 Days +8 Days +8 Days +8 Days +9 Days +13 Days +13 Days +13 Days

OOCL BRISBANE 239N 10-May 17-May 31-May +7 Days +8 Days +8 Days +8 Days +9 Days +13 Days +13 Days +13 Days

KOTA LARIS 089N 23-May 30-May 13-Jun +7 Days +8 Days +8 Days +8 Days +9 Days +13 Days +13 Days +13 Days

KOTA LUMAYAN 180N 6-Jun 13-Jun 27-Jun +7 Days +8 Days +8 Days +8 Days +9 Days +13 Days +13 Days +13 Days

Singapore Tokyo Osaka Nagoya Yokohama Kobe Busan Inchon

KOTA LARIS 088N 18-Apr 25-Apr 9-May +17 Days +17 Days +17 Days +17 Days +19 Days +14 Days +17 Days

OOCL BRISBANE 239N 10-May 17-May 31-May +17 Days +17 Days +17 Days +17 Days +19 Days +14 Days +17 Days

KOTA LARIS 089N 23-May 30-May 13-Jun +17 Days +17 Days +17 Days +17 Days +19 Days +14 Days +17 Days

KOTA LUMAYAN 180N 6-Jun 13-Jun 27-Jun +17 Days +17 Days +17 Days +17 Days +19 Days +14 Days +17 Days

ETD

Sydney

Vessel & Voyage No.
Cut Off

(2pm)

ETD

Sydney

For Export Seafreight Bookings, please contact:

Mainfreight Export

Phone: (02) 9384 7900

expseabookings.syd@mainfreight.com.au

* All dates are subject to change without notice*

China / Hong Kong - via Singapore

Taiwan / South-East Asia - via Singapore

Vessel & Voyage No.

ETA  (Subject to Change) 

HAZ CL 4.2 & 4.3 TO/VIA SINGAPORE IS NOW PROHIBITED

Cut Off

(2pm)

ETD

Sydney

ETA  (Subject to Change)

HAZ CL 4.2 & 4.3 TO/VIA SINGAPORE IS NOW PROHIBITED

Japan / Korea via Singapore

ETA  (Subject to Change)

HAZ CL 4.2 & 4.3 TO/VIA SINGAPORE IS NOW PROHIBITED

Vessel & Voyage No.
Cut Off

(2pm)

Make a booking

Make a booking

Make a booking
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Singapore Barcelona Le Havre Rotterdam Antwerp Hamburg La Spezia Felixstowe London

KOTA LARIS 088N 18-Apr 25-Apr 9-May +26 Days +27 Days +27 Days +30 Days +33 Days +35 Days +35 Days +40 Days

OOCL BRISBANE 239N 10-May 17-May 31-May +26 Days +27 Days +27 Days +30 Days +33 Days +35 Days +35 Days +40 Days

KOTA LARIS 089N 23-May 30-May 13-Jun +26 Days +27 Days +27 Days +30 Days +33 Days +35 Days +35 Days +40 Days

KOTA LUMAYAN 180N 6-Jun 13-Jun 27-Jun +26 Days +27 Days +27 Days +30 Days +33 Days +35 Days +35 Days +40 Days

Singapore 

KOTA LARIS 088N 18-Apr 25-Apr 9-May

OOCL BRISBANE 239N 10-May 17-May 31-May

KOTA LARIS 089N 23-May 30-May 13-Jun

KOTA LUMAYAN 180N 6-Jun 13-Jun 27-Jun

Singapore 

KOTA LARIS 088N 18-Apr 25-Apr 9-May

OOCL BRISBANE 239N 10-May 17-May 31-May

KOTA LARIS 089N 23-May 30-May 13-Jun

KOTA LUMAYAN 180N 6-Jun 13-Jun 27-Jun

ETA  (Subject to Change)

Jebel Ali Durban

+15 Days

HAZ CL 4.2 & 4.3 TO/VIA SINGAPORE IS NOW PROHIBITED

Canada / Mexico Via Singapore

Vancouver

+30 Days

+30 Days

+30 Days

+30 Days

Vessel & Voyage No.
Cut Off

(2pm)

ETD

Sydney Manzanillo

+15 Days

+15 Days

+15 Days

+21 Days

+21 Days

+21 Days

+21 Days

+23 Days

+23 Days

+23 Days

+30 Days

+30 Days

+30 Days

+23 Days +30 Days

  Europe - Via Singapore

Vessel & Voyage No.
Cut Off

(2pm)

ETD

Sydney

Mediterranean & Africa Via Singapore

Vessel & Voyage No.
Cut Off

(2pm)

ETD

Sydney

Cape Town Johannesburg

ETA  (Subject to Change)

ETA  (Subject to Change)

HAZ CL 4.2 & 4.3 TO/VIA SINGAPORE IS NOW PROHIBITED

Edmonton Toronto

* All dates are subject to change without notice*

For Export Seafreight Bookings, please contact:

Mainfreight Export

Phone: (02) 9384 7900

expseabookings.syd@mainfreight.com.au

+35 Days

+43 Days +50 Days +35 Days

+43 Days +50 Days

+43 Days +50 Days +35 Days

+43 Days +50 Days +35 Days

Make a booking

Make a booking

Make a booking
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